Paddy's Pole Fell Race 2022

1 CARTWRIGHT, Billy
2 KAY, Darren
3 HODGSON, Keiran
4 JACKSON, Nichola
5 BLAND, Ellis
6 KENNARD, Seth
7 MELLON, Richard
8 MILLS, Liam
9 HARRISON, Samuel
10 COLLAS, Harry
11 SIMON, James
12 SHAW, Iain
13 WALKER, Alex
14 WOOD, Rowan
15 FLETCHER, Ben
16 O'GORMAN, Tom
17 CRABTREE, Thomas
18 GREEN, Jon
19 EASTHAM, Jack
20 HOWELL, Dom
21 HETHERINGTON, Jim
22 WIGGINS, Viadimir
23 ROYLE, Finty
24 BOURNE, Matt
25 PARKINGTON, Dave
26 HANSEN, Joel
27 MCDONALD, Niall
28 ORRITT, Sean
29 HALSALL, Crispin
30 SMITH, Tom
31 COATES, Peter
32 PRIORY, Andrew
33 CAMPBELL, Ryan
34 BANKS, Chris
35 RAINFORD, John
36 MAIDEN, Christopher
37 SWINDELLS, Phil
38 BARNES, Nigel
39 LANGLEY, Richard
40 MEAD, Dan
41 MARKLAND, Katey
42 TOMAN, Michael
43 AULD, Graham
44 GIBBONS, Chris
45 O'DUFFY, Declan
46 NICHOLLS, Stephen
47 BAINES, Ralph
48 MILLER, Kathryn
49 USHER, Chris
50 BROWN, Tom
51 GAFFNEY, James
52 MYERSCOUGH, Steve
53 HOARE, Dominic
54 CURRAN, Joe
55 SMITH, Jasper

Matlock AC
Calder Valley FR
Helm Hill Runners
Keswick AC
Bowland FR
Lonsdale FR
Bowland FR
Bowland FR
Bowland FR

Bowland FR
Bowland FR
Wesham RR & AC
Lonsdale FR
Bowland FR
Bowland FR
Wesham RR & AC
Preston H.

Clayton le Moors H.
Bowland FR
Preston H.
Lancaster University
Bowland FR
Preston H.

Preston H.

Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Clayton le Moors H.
Clayton le Moors H.
Lonsdale FR
Newburgh Nomads RC
Preston H.

Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Garstang RC

Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Preston H.

Accrington RR

Clayton le Moors H.
Bowland FR

Bowland FR

Wigan & District H & AC
Clayton le Moors H.
Clayton le Moors H.
Newburgh Nomads RC

Mearley Runners
Wesham RR & AC
Bowland FR
Accrington RR

MV50
MVv45

Mv45

MV40
Mv45
Mu23

Mv45

Mv45

Mu23
FU23
MV50
MV55

MV50
MV55
Mv45
MV50

MV60
MV50
MV55
MV55

MV55
Mv45
MV40
MV60

MV50
Fv45
Mv45

Mv45
Mv45
MV55
Mu23

0:26:44
0:28:41
0:30:04
0:30:29
0:30:57
0:31:02
0:31:10
0:31:26
0:32:12
0:32:28
0:32:40
0:32:42
0:33:08
0:33:17
0:33:23
0:33:37
0:33:39
0:33:51
0:34:14
0:34:15
0:34:20
0:34:22
0:34:31
0:35:20
0:35:26
0:35:29
0:35:34
0:35:43
0:35:46
0:35:52
0:36:07
0:36:17
0:36:18
0:36:20
0:36:25
0:36:42
0:37:09
0:37:17
0:37:28
0:37:29
0:37:39
0:37:57
0:38:06
0:38:10
0:38:18
0:38:30
0:38:37
0:38:40
0:38:43
0:38:57
0:39:05
0:39:10
0:39:25
0:39:44
0:39:51

56 ROBINSON, Matthew
57 DAWSON, David
58 MAXFIELD, Jim

59 HOLDEN, Andy

60 MCCARTNEY, Sarah
61 BARTON, Ben

62 SMITH, Gavin

63 SMITH, Warren

64 NUTTER, Mark

65 THOMPSON, John
66 HUDSON, Ben

67 BURNS, Nick

68 DUGDALE, Peter
69 GODFREY, Claire
70 BROWNING, Peter
71 ROYLE, Jon

72 OCKENDEN, Mary
73 HAWKINS, Olivia
74 DE CURTIS, Teresa
75 DUENBIER, Fred
76 BARTON, Ella

77 COSTELLO, Elliot

78 BILSBOROUGH, Norman

79 LAW, Amy

80 MOORE, Rickard

81 KENYON, Lynne

82 BATES, Paul

83 MODLEY, Paul

84 HULBERT, Ollie

85 SMITH, Ian

86 KELLER, Anna

87 NAYLOR, David

88 FARLEY, Jonny

89 QUICKFALL, Andy

90 JOHNSON, Nicola

91 STAFFORD, Simon
92 TRIDIMAS, Yiannis
93 AZZOPARDI, Ryan
94 COCHRANE, Matthew
95 HOGG, Ian

96 DEACON, Sally

97 MARTIN, Phil

98 MYERSCOUGH, Debbie

Men's Team
1 Bowland FR
2 Lonsdale FR
3 Preston H.
4 Wesham RR & AC
5 Clayton le Moors H.
6 Newburgh Nomads RC

Ladies Team
No Finishers

Tue. 7th June 2022

Newburgh Nomads RC

Newburgh Nomads RC
Achille Ratti CC
Lonsdale FR
Newburgh Nomads RC
Bowland FR

Clayton le Moors H.
Newburgh Nomads RC

Lonsdale FR
Clayton le Moors H.
Garstang RC
Clayton le Moors H.

Bowland FR

Settle H.

Clayton le Moors H.
Newburgh Nomads RC
Newburgh Nomads RC
Wesham RR & AC

Garstang RC
Clayton le Moors H.
Red Rose RR
Lonsdale FR
Lonsdale FR
Skelmersdale

Preston H.
Clayton le Moors H.

Newburgh Nomads RC
Parbold Pink Panthers

Bowland FR

Wesham RR & AC
Newburgh Nomads RC
Wesham RR & AC
Wesham RR & AC
Bowland FR

Wesham RR & AC

17
49
61
76
78
129
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M
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Fv45
Mv45
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MV50
M
MV55
MV65
F
MV60
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Fv45
FV50
MV65
F

M
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MV60
FV55

MV70
MV55
Mv45
MV70

MV65

MV65
Fv45

MV50
MV70
MVv40
MV65

FV55
MV80
FV55

0:40:12
0:40:30
0:40:47
0:40:51
0:40:55
0:41:02
0:41:07
0:41:21
0:41:39
0:43:01
0:43:22
0:43:40
0:43:46
0:43:47
0:43:50
0:43:58
0:44:11
0:44:39
0:45:16
0:45:21
0:45:22
0:46:14
0:46:26
0:46:43
0:47:22
0:47:25
0:47:28
0:47:32
0:47:45
0:48:32
0:48:47
0:49:22
0:49:33
0:51:01
0:52:16
0:52:17
0:54:14
0:54:18
0:55:37
0:56:24
1:01:30
1:10:03
1:13:45



